18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 1 Jedermann 32 Runden 35,2 km

Fahrzeit:

1:01h

Rennen 1 Jedermann 32 Runden 35,2 km (Blau auf Gelb)

Platz Start-Nr. Name
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21
27
17
11
22
26
9
23
25
3
5
15
16
24
28
19

Herold, Mike
Possin, Tom
Treibmann, Michael
Altenkirch, Christoph
Reuf3, Jorn

Jarick, Mario
Wowerath, Dirk
Mayer, Stefan
Kahra, Johannes
Weidemann, Markus
Herbrand, Volker
Stenzel, Eric
Stenzel, Hartmut
Steuer, Jens
Pulinea, Philipp
Altenkirch, Volker

UCI-Code
GER19650426

GER19680207
GER19911116
GER19680712

Verein
Pasculli-power2max
SC Berlin
Rockefeller Cycling Team
OSC Potsdam Luftschiffhafen
Rockefeller Cycling Team
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus

28.05.1976 OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam

GER19700715

GER19710509
GER19650603

Rockefeller Cycling Team
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RC Kleinmachnow e.V.
Berlin Racing Team

08.09.1979 Easy Tours Cycling Team
18.08.1947 Easy Tours Cycling Team

GER19670331

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
Dresdner SC1898
RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

Punkte



18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 2.1 Schiler Ul1lm 9 Runden 9,9km

Fahrzeit:

22:05Min

Platz Start-Nr Name
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74
72
73
85
88
89
71
83
75
80
92
90
81
79
78
76
77
91
87
93
84

Leu, Richard
Horn, Richard
Klose, Max
Gerschner, Felix
Adamczak, Paul
Behrendt, Tobias
Wetzel, Eric
Domann, Eric
Mdaller, Eric
Skolzen, Miika
Wieland, Moritz
Chladek, Bjarme
Voigt, Albert
Seeler, Malte
Gruneberger, Paul
Minchow, Conner
Schulz, Leon
Slatnow, Arthur
Werner, Tim Louis
Rietz, Tim
Wagner, Felix

UCI-Code
GER20050520
GER20050223
GER20050203
GER20051029
GER2006
GER20050515
GER20050419
GER20050730
GER20060124
GER20050912
GER20051102
GER20050808
GER20060709
GER20050908
GER20051208
GER20070519
GER20070309
GER20070205
GER20060407

GER20050104

Verein

Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951
Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951
Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

1.RSC Strausberg

Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.

RSV Blankenfelde e.V.

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.
1.RSC Strausberg

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.

RSC Cottbus

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

RSV Blankenfelde e.V.

Punkte

15
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18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 2.2 Schiler Ullw 9 Runden 9,9km

Fahrzeit: 22:05Min

Platz Start-Nr.Name UCI-Code
1 7 Rahn, Emma GER20050119
2 4 Marz, Lilli GER20051127
3 2 Wolfersdorf, Sarah GER20050305
4 8 Kubeile, Anna Lena GER20060208
5 5  Zolk, Emmely GER20060111
6 1 Banse, Johanna GER20070611

Verein

Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V.

RSV Blankenfelde e.V.
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
RSV Einheit Libben e.V.
RSC Cottbus

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

Punkte
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18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 5 Schiler U13m 12 Runden 13,2km

27:06Min

Start-Nr. Name

Fahrzeit:
Platz

1 7

2 14
3 19
4 49
5 18
6 22
7 26
8 32
9 11
10 28
11 38
12 13
13 35
14 30
15 31
16 3

17 2

18 15
19 10
20 29
21 43
22 25

Matschke, Malte
Grol3, Paul
Schneider, Oliver
Weser, Maximilian
Daum, Nico
Wirbeleit, Paul
Trojand, Benjamin
Lehmann, Henry
Beier, Marian
Brumme, Robin
Unterberger, Phillip
Tuschma, Lennart
Chuvashkin, Jan
Kuka, Konrad
Lenne, Gustav
Wunderlich, Anthony
Torner, Loris
Krupski, Cavin
Kruger, Lenny
Heyn, Ludwig

Pohl, Robby
Sonnenburg, Philipp

UCI-Code
GER20030303
GER20031212
GER20030328
GER20030311
GER20030404
GER20030318
GER20030708
GER20030828
GER20030211
GER20031216
GER20030608
GER20040909
GER20040923
GER20040325
GER20040531
GER20030203
GER20020227
GER20031123
GER20030321
GER20040325
GER20040923
GER20030417

Verein
Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.
PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

SC Riesae.V.

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.

RSV Blankenfelde e.V.
RSC Cottbus

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSC Cottbus

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951

RSC Cottbus
1.RSC Strausberg
RSV Blankenfelde e.V.

Punkte

1
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

20
33
27
36
48
47
46

39
42
40
21

Sy, Matteo

Menges, Jan Peter

Bienert, Laurin

Werner, Danny.Luca

Lainer, Ben
Jurke, Jakob
Zielke, Nick

Erdmann, Lucas
Born, Thimo-Pascal

Fischer, Leo

Hackbarth, Toby

Walter, Hans

GER20031110
GER20041123
GER20030812
GER20040430
GER20041109
GER20030427
GER20040102
GER20041202
GER20040917
GER20040120
GER20030905
GER20040314

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

RSV Einheit Libben e.V.

RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.

1.RSC Strausberg

Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951
BSG Pneumant Fiurstenwalde e.V.
1.RSC Strausberg

BSG Pneumant Fiurstenwalde e.V.
RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.



18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 6.1 Schiler Ul13w 12 Runden 13,2km
Fahrzeit:

Platz

e
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Start-Nr.

19
18
15
9
20
10
16
1
2
5
4
13
14

29:36Min

Name

Hartmann, Carolin
Kerpa, Marie Louise
Lantzsch, Selma
Eickmann, Luise

Geisler, Tilla

Masnik, Lisa Marie

Piesker, Miriam
Lepitre, Lena

Schneider, Clara

Luedecke, Lina

Trage, Celina
Schlender, Alina

Kensy, Sophie

UCI-Code
GER20030526
GER20030415
GER20030416
GER20030801
GER20040102
GER20030913
GER20040818
GER20031206
GER20040802
GER20030727
GER20030218
GER20040519
GER20040929

Verein
RC Kleinmachnow e.V.
RC Kleinmachnow e.V.
RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.
Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951
RSC Cottbus
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.
RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
Frankfurter RC 90
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
PSV 1893 Forst e.V.
RSV Einheit Libben e.V.

Punkte
25
15
10



18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015

Rennen 6.2 Schilerinnen U15 12 Runden 13,2km
Fahrzeit:

Platz

e
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Start-Nr.
88
83
80
81
82
71
75
79
85
87
78
72
73
92

29:36Min

Name
Schmidt, Antonia
Zinke, Sophie
Lotter, Laura
Hoppe, Sarah
Lehmann, Miriam
Krahl, Judith
Froschel, Marie
Leonhardt, Paula
Wegener, Anouk
Hlbner, Jessica
Kemmling, Vanessa
Schultz, Nele
Banse, Franziska
Wirbeleit, Lena

UCI-Code
GER20010123
GER20010113
GER20010223
GER20010823
GER20010806
GER20010723
GER20020205
GER20020926
GER20021128
GER20020828
GER20020703
GER20021129
GER20021127

Verein

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

Frankfurter RC 90

SC Berlin e.V.

RSC Cottbus
Frankfurter RC 90
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
SC Berlin e.V.

SC Berlin e.V.
Frankfurter RC 90
PSV 1893 Forst e.V.
SC Berlin e.V.

RSV Finsterwalde e.V.
RSV Finsterwalde e.V.

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf

Punkte
23
17
10
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18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 7 Schiler U15m 21 Runden 23,1km

Fahrzeit: 44:25Min
Platz  Start-Nr. Name

1 57  Voigt, Jonas
2 70 Wilksch, Hannes
3 40 Duckert, Roman
4 56 Tessmer, Nikolas
5 53 Noffz, Ken
6 62 Lenne, Arthur
7 33 Préhl, Tim
8 38 Schrdder, Livio
9 44 Zetsche, Theo
10 50 Borgwald, Axel
11 39  Dreyer, Phillip
12 55 Steinmann, Kieron
13 37 Hablowetz, Jason
14 36 De Zordo, Ginoger
15 42 Winter, Patrick
16 67 Kropf, Hardy
17 73 Andratschke, Nils
18 58 Lobedan, William
19 32 Bondzau, Florian
20 64  Ceglarek, Patrick
21 63 Machnow, Jaro
22 75 Krenzlin, Jakob

UCI-Code
GER20010914
GER20011030
GER20020112
GER20010205
GER20010518
GER20010919
GER20010221
GER20011229
GER20010821
GER20011119
GER20020916
GER20020503
GER20020108
GER20011002
GER20010226
GER20010825
GER20011201
GER20020104
GER20020107
GER20011017
GER20020122
GER20020517

Verein

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
1. RSC Strausberg e.V.
Frankfurter RC 90

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSC Cottbus

SC Berlin e.V.

RSC Cottbus

Frankfurter RC 90

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
Frankfurter RC 90

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSC Cottbus

RSC Cottbus

Frankfurter RC 90

BSG Pneumant Flrstenwalde
SVg Zehlendorfer Eichhdrnchen
PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

SC Berlin e.V.

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.
RSC Cottbus

RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.

-1R
-1R
-1R
-1R



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

48
68
43
59
74
35
41
77
69
65
79
61
45
49
66
60
76

Hildebrandt, Finn
Eckert, Lu Marten

Strugula, Tim

Guthe, Alexander

Buder, Tim

Clasen, Hannes
Hahnemann, Marc

Kubasch, Willi
Fischer, Alex
Meyer, Simeon
Eppert, David

Lehmann, Luca
Bahyycz, Alexander

Schenk, Lukas

Roche, Sean Pascal
Hesse, Maximilian
Kretschmar, Jakob

GER20010625
GER20020812
GER20011015
GER20020702
GER20010214
GER20020505
GER?20020826
GER20010130
GER20021124
GER20020430

GER20020827
POL20021228
GER20020417
GER20020121
GER20021027
GER20021210

Radteam Copenick

1. RSC Strausberg e.V.
Frankfurter RC 90

RSG Sprinter Fredersdorf e.V.
RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.

RSC Cottbus

Frankfurter RC 90

RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.

1. RSC Strausberg e.V.

RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

RSC Strausberg

RSC Cottbus

Frankfurter RC 90

Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951
RC Kleinmachnow e.V.

RSV Blankenfelde e.V.

RSV Einheit Lubben e.V.



18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 8.1 Frauen/Juniorinnen 24 Runden 26,4 km
Fahrzeit:

Platz

1

OOk, WDN

Start-Nr.

33
50
31
58
54
53

46.09Min

Name
Fiedler, Yvonne
Luttuschka, Larissa
Wegemund, Lydia
Bolesta, Christin
Dreier, Josefine
Nadine, Viere

UCI-Code
GER19861115
GER19970730
GER19851201
GER19980622
GER19970117
GER19980112

Verein
Team Koga Ladies
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSV Gutersloh
RSC Cottbus
SC Berlin e.V.
Frankfurter RC 90

Punkte

41
31
14
13



18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 8.3 weibl. Jugend U17 24 Runden 26,4km
Fahrzeit:

Platz

e
Phowo~ouh~wNPR

Start-Nr.
5
10
12
11
9
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48:09Min

Name
Hannah, Steffen
Cunert, Jasmin
Pohle, Leonie
Kadler, Julia.Vivien
Zylka, Pia
Kuhn, Emely
ReilRner, Lena
Ollick, Luise
Grenz, Victoria
Braunert, Jessica
Pakalski, Vanessa

UCI-Code
GER19990818
GER19991020
GER20001104
GER19990919
GER20000831
GER19990716
GER20001114
GER19991023
GER20000802
GER20000320
GER20000507

Verein
Genthiner RC 66 e.V.
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
SSV 1990 Gera e V.
SC Berlin e.V.
Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.
Frankfurter RC 90 e.V.
BSG Pneumant Fiurstenwalde e.V.

Punkte

38
27
21
13



18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015

Rennen 9 Jugend 32 Runden 35,2 km

Fahrzeit:
Platz Start-Nr.
1 46
2 32
3 39
4 38
5 33
6 43
7 54
8 58
9 31
10 64
11 40
12 37
13 41
14 45
15 52
16 49

[ERN
\l

55

58:56Min

Name
Heinschke, Leon
Dreier, Fabian
Petereit, Janik
Leutert, Marcel
Grabowsky, Joe
Vater, Erik
Zabothens, Arturs
Stehlin, Dominik Rene
Kulisch, Erik
Litkowski, Maciej
Subklew, Joon
Kasterich, Constantin
Tabling, Paul
Drees, Marc
Bohla, Roger Rudiger
Thiede, Mike
Onnecken, Jonas

UCI-Code
GER19991108
GER20000619
GER19991021
GER20010919
GER19990721
GER20000617
LAT19991008
GER19990117
GER19990104
GER19990309
GER19991128
GER19990508
GER19991216
GER19991025
GER20001109
GER20000713
GER20000901

Verein
Frankfurter RC 90
SC Berlin e.V.
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
SC Berlin e.V.
RSC Cottbus
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
RSV Blankenfelde e.V.
Templiner SV Lokomotive 1951
SVg Zehlendorfer Eichhdrnchen
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
RSC Cottbus
Frankfurter RC 90
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
Frankfurter RC 90
PSV 1893 Forst e.V.

Punkte
35
26
13
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18. Finsterwalder Cityrennen 01.05.2015
Rennen 10 Hobby 18 Runden 19,8 km
Fahrzeit:

Platz
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Start-Nr.
20
23
12
16
13
11
4
14

33:55Min

Name

Roll, Alexander
Book, Marco
Dressel, Steffen
Schenk, Jakob
Schaar, Christian
Schiller, Mike
Dietrich, Toni
Parton, Ingo
Hermann,Torsten
Krahl, Erik
Schadock, Lukas
Peter, Eric Hagen

Kuntschke, Reinhard

Babben, Bodo
Schneider, Jens
Grimm, Sebastian
Jakob, Alexander
Krahl, Gerald

Geburtsdatum Verein
01.03.1993 Schoneiche
19.06.1998 BB-Bike Team
14.09.1976 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
Templiner SV
31.12.1977 BB-Bike Team
07.01.1977 RSV Finsterwalde
18.07.1997 RSV Finsterwalde
15.07.1966 RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
Neptun 08
24.10.1997 RSV Finsterwalde
10.07.2000 Neptun 08
11.09.1998 RSV Finsterwalde
08.11.1994 RSV Finsterwalde
Sallgast
RSV Finsterwalde
RSV Finsterwalde
Neptun 08
RSV Finsterwalde

-1R
-1R
-1R
-1R
-2R
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